Registration Id. Mobile No. Father Name Gender Category Seat Allocation Qualification Weight Aggregate Course
Category Percentage age
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11

12
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P0922202756

PH767205213059

PH767201547720161

PH767207654744

PH767183012612

P0661022107

PH7671815690

PH767207351782

PH767201547720192

PH767153142281

PH767184300568

P0O808110941740

SNEHA ANAND
NISHA

PRIYA
BHASKAR
NEETU VERMA
Bhawana Gupta
Ratna

pooja

Shallu Singh
Ritu

YOGITA

ANURADHA

Sunita Indwar

9767950401

9582340392

9654227621

7827523275

9599838817

9718069996

9990666687

7042708545

7827162812

8750705295

8368282301

9911856668

Bijender Singh
BABU LAL
SANDEEP
BHASKAR
MUNNA VERMA
Pawan Gupta
Jyoti Narayan
Singh

om parkash

Anil Kumar Singh
Suresh Chand
RAJINDER SINGH

NETRAM SHARMA

Mangra Indwar

Department of Higher Education, Haryana
PG First Merit List KL Mehta Dayanand College for Women, Faridabad, (Master of Arts (M.A.)-Economics-Self-Financing-I)

28/11/1999

10/08/1999

23/09/1999

01/02/1997

07/04/1999

01/03/1980

16/07/1997

28/07/1999

16/04/2000

22/01/1995

07/11/1998

06/02/1990

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

Schedule
Caste

Schedule
Caste
General
General
General
General
Backward
Class
General
Backward
Class
General

General

General

AlOC

AlOC

AlOC

AlOC

AlOC

AlOC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

82.92

72.88

68

67.42

65.53

68.25

62.67

61.38

61.17

57

56.81

60

87.92

77.88

73

72.42

70.53

68.25

67.67

66.38

66.17

62

61.81

60

Master of Arts (M.A.)-Economics-Self-
Financing-l

Master of Arts (M.A.)-Economics-Self-
Financing-|
Master of Arts (M.A.)-Economics-Self-
Financing-l
Master of Arts (M.A.)-Economics-Self-
Financing-|
Master of Arts (M.A.)-Economics-Self-
Financing-1
Master of Arts (M.A.)-Economics-Self-
Financing-1
Master of Arts (M.A.)-Economics-Self-
Financing-|
Master of Arts (M.A.)-Economics-Self-
Financing-I
Master of Arts (M.A.)-Economics-Self-
Financing-|
Master of Arts (M.A.)-Economics-Self-
Financing-|
Master of Arts (M.A.)-Economics-Self-
Financing-|

Master of Arts (M.A.)-Economics-Self-
Financing-|
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