## Department of Higher Education, Haryana PG First Merit List KL Mehta Dayanand College for Women, Faridabad, (Master of Arts (M.A.)-Economics-Self-Financing-I)

#	Registration Id.	Name	Mobile No.	Father Name	DOB	Gender	Category	Seat Allocation Category	Qualification Percentage	Weight age	Aggregate	Course
	P0922202756	SNEHA ANAND	9767950401	Bijender Singh	28/11/1999	FEMALE	Schedule Caste	AIOC	82.92	5	87.92	Master of Arts (M.A.)-Economics-Self- Financing-I
	PH767205213059	NISHA	9582340392	BABU LAL	10/08/1999	FEMALE	Schedule Caste	AIOC	72.88	5	77.88	Master of Arts (M.A.)-Economics-Self- Financing-I
	PH767201547720161	PRIYA BHASKAR	9654227621	SANDEEP BHASKAR	23/09/1999	FEMALE	General	AIOC	68	5	73	Master of Arts (M.A.)-Economics-Self- Financing-I
	PH767207654744	NEETU VERMA	7827523275	MUNNA VERMA	01/02/1997	FEMALE	General	AIOC	67.42	5	72.42	Master of Arts (M.A.)-Economics-Self- Financing-I
	PH767183012612	Bhawana Gupta	9599838817	Pawan Gupta	07/04/1999	FEMALE	General	AIOC	65.53	5	70.53	Master of Arts (M.A.)-Economics-Self- Financing-I
	P0661022107	Ratna	9718069996	Jyoti Narayan Singh	01/03/1980	FEMALE	General	AIOC	68.25	0	68.25	Master of Arts (M.A.)-Economics-Self- Financing-I
	PH7671815690	pooja	9990666687	om parkash	16/07/1997	FEMALE	Backward Class	HOGC	62.67	5	67.67	Master of Arts (M.A.)-Economics-Self- Financing-I
	PH767207351782	Shallu Singh	7042708545	Anil Kumar Singh	28/07/1999	FEMALE	General	HOGC	61.38	5	66.38	Master of Arts (M.A.)-Economics-Self- Financing-I
	PH767201547720192	Ritu	7827162812	Suresh Chand	16/04/2000	FEMALE	Backward Class	HOGC	61.17	5	66.17	Master of Arts (M.A.)-Economics-Self- Financing-I
)	PH767153142281	YOGITA	8750705295	RAJINDER SINGH	22/01/1995	FEMALE	General	HOGC	57	5	62	Master of Arts (M.A.)-Economics-Self- Financing-I
1	PH767184300568	ANURADHA	8368282301	NETRAM SHARMA	07/11/1998	FEMALE	General	HOGC	56.81	5	61.81	Master of Arts (M.A.)-Economics-Self- Financing-I
2	P0808110941740	Sunita Indwar	9911856668	Mangra Indwar	06/02/1990	FEMALE	General	HOGC	60	0	60	Master of Arts (M.A.)-Economics-Self- Financing-I